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-60
Giummarra Franco 58,4 Master 3 183,6450R I M3 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20101 Forma Club Monza210,0
Tarchi Daniele 58,8 Senior 182,4690 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20102 Power Club Terni210,0
Imbalzano Paolo 58,8 Senior 156,4020 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20103 A.s.d Ancona180,0

-67,5
Puddu Pierangelo 67,4 Senior 192,9750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20101 Powerlifting Olbia250,0
Pasquale Michelangelo 66,3 Senior 176,0175 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20102 Powerlifting Olbia225,0
Zaino Andrea 66,4 Senior 169,9328 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20103 A.s.d Brescia217,5
Parlascino Matteo 66,6 Senior 163,6740 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20104 Power Club Terni210,0
Corradini Lorenzo 66,8 Senior 163,2750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20105 Barbarian's Parma210,0
Kumar Sukhwinder 65,6 Senior 161,7655 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20106 A.s.d Brescia205,0
Malegori Roberto 65,6 Junior 149,9290 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20107 Forma Club Monza190,0
Dino Gianluca 66,9 Senior 147,5540 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20108 Sudus Clan190,0
Fusco Piero 64,0 Sub Junior 141,4004R I Sj TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20109 Barbarian's Parma175,5
Sanginiti Fabio 64,5 Junior 140,0700 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201010 Sudus Clan175,0

-75
Costanzi Lanno 74,5 Master 1 186,1340R I M1 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20101 Power Club Terni260,0
Cosmai Mauro 74,0 Senior 183,4215 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20102 Sudus Clan255,0
Calandra Roberto 74,3 Senior 177,5318 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20103 Barbarian's Parma247,5
Zampa Stefano 73,5 Senior 175,2790 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20104 Forma Club Monza242,5
Morresi Cristiano 70,9 Senior 178,1280 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20105 A.s.d Ancona240,0
Palmisano Francisco 74,1 Senior 165,2780 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20106 Forma Club Monza230,0
Coppari Noriano 74,6 Master 2 164,4960R I M2 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20107 Power Club Terni230,0
Buccioni Massimiliano 74,2 Senior 161,5275 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20108 Power Club Terni225,0
Cucciniello Guido 72,2 Senior 161,0840 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20109 Roma Natural220,0
Campli Paolo 72,3 Senior 160,9300 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201010 Barbarian's Parma220,0
Danielli Luigi 73,3 Master 1 159,3240 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201011 Forma Club Monza220,0
Giacchero Roberto 70,3 Senior 156,8490 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201012 Roma Natural210,0
Nadotti Fabio 73,5 Junior 144,5600 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201013 Barbarian's Parma200,0
Pregnolato Federico 74,1 Sub Junior 140,1270 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201014 At. Pe. Roma195,0
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Mastrolonardo Antonio 73,3 Senior 130,3560 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201015 Roma Natural180,0
Dobrè Andrei 74,4 Junior 128,9880 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201016 Barbarian's Parma180,0
Millul Marco 73,8 Senior 126,1225 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201017 Power Ponsacco175,0
Sassi Alessandro 69,9 Junior 120,0320 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201018 Power Club Terni160,0
Mohsen Ahmed 75,0 Sub Junior 99,7640 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201019 Brunazzi R. Emilia140,0

-82,5
Bertolini Alan 82,0 Senior 188,2720 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20101 Barbarian's Parma280,0
Bettati Stefano 82,2 Master 1 187,9920R I M1 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20102 Barbarian's Parma280,0
Treviso Valerio 81,1 Senior 175,9940 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20103 Lazio Powerlifting260,0
Corsi Leonardo 81,1 Senior 172,6095 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20104 Power Club Terni255,0
Marazzini Riccardo 81,2 Junior 172,4820R I J TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20105 Power Team Milano255,0
Agostinoni Giorgio 81,3 Master 2 172,3545 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20106 Roma Natural255,0
D' Abundo Giuseppe 80,7 Senior 169,7500 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20107 Roma Natural250,0
Manna Davide 80,3 Junior 170,2750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20108 Brunazzi R. Emilia250,0
Manca Giuseppe 80,0 Junior 163,8480 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20109 Powerlifting Olbia240,0
Venuto Salvatore 82,0 Master 2 161,3760 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010109 Forma Club Monza240,0
Bianchi Marco 80,7 Junior 159,5650 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201011 Barbarian's Parma235,0
Ronsisvalle Mario 80,9 Senior 159,3065 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201012 Roma Natural235,0
Carrer Corrado 81,6 Senior 155,1120 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201013 Barbarian's Parma230,0
Vignale Simone 77,1 Junior 159,0908 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201014 Barbarian's Parma227,5
Mastrogiovanni Antonio 82,0 Senior 147,9280 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201015 Forma Club Monza220,0
Falzoi Fabio 79,9 Senior 145,1800 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201016 Barbarian's Parma212,5
Comoglio Federico 77,4 Senior 146,4750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201017 Power Ponsacco210,0
Barjaoui Mohamed 78,1 Master 1 142,1265 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201018 Brunazzi R. Emilia205,0
Zanetti Sergio 78,8 Master 3 141,3065 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201019 Body Planet Trento205,0
Turà Tiziano 79,0 Senior 137,6400 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201020 Barbarian's Parma200,0
Tozza Giuseppe 82,5 Senior 133,9800 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201021 Dark Side Cuneo200,0
Pantaleoni Fabio 78,9 Senior 134,3160 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201022 Barbarian's Parma195,0
Rencanati Marco 80,0 Senior 129,7130 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201023 Lazio Powerlifting190,0
Borsuks Boris 82,5 Senior 120,5820 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201024 Pescara Powerlifting180,0
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-90
Silvas Alessandro 88,4 Senior 182,0430 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20101 Powerlifting Olbia282,5
Di Pilla Lucatelli Damiano 85,6 Senior 177,0390 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20102 At. Pe. Roma270,0
Favorito Alessandro 89,1 Master 1 173,2590 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20103 Power Club Terni270,0
Morello Fabio 89,6 Senior 167,9475 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20104 Forma Club Monza262,5
De Carli Carlo 87,6 Master 2 168,3500 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20105 Body Planet Trento260,0
Rossi Sandro 88,6 Master 2 167,3360 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20106 Lazio Powerlifting260,0
Dealbi Davide 84,4 Senior 168,5550 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20107 Powerlifting Olbia255,0
Malegori Riccardo 88,8 Senior 163,9140 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20108 Forma Club Monza255,0
Natale Giancarlo 86,3 Senior 156,6720 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20109 Forma Club Monza240,0
Fulvi Fabiano 88,8 Master 1 154,2720 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201010 Joy Planet P. Santa240,0
Gangarossa Gabriele 83,4 Senior 158,0800 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201011 A.s.d Agrigento237,5
Pomarico Gianluca 89,2 Junior 147,4990 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201012 Forma Club Monza230,0
Bettati Roberto 89,7 Master 1 147,0850 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201013 Barbarian's Parma230,0
Pisano Gianluca 85,2 Senior 147,9375 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201014 Barbarian's Parma225,0
Erba Giovanni 89,5 Junior 140,8440 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201015 Powerlifting Olbia220,0
Barattoni Alex 88,2 Senior 138,6965 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201016 Barbarian's Parma215,0
Portugalli Claudio 84,8 Master 2 138,4320 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201017 Forma Club Monza210,0
Scipioni Stefano 85,0 Junior 125,0770 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201018 Lazio Powerlifting190,0
Rubessi Simone 85,4 Junior 124,7540 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201019 Barbarian's Parma190,0
Morelli Stefano 87,4 Master 1 116,6940 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201020 Lazio Powerlifting180,0
Marino Giancarlo 89,3 Master 1 102,5600 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201021 Pescara Powerlifting160,0

-100
Ferrari Carlo 99,0 Master 1 201,6630R I & R I M1 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20101 A.s.d Brescia330,0
Foroni Antonio 99,4 Senior 192,1815 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20102 Power Team Milano315,0
Marrone Achille 96,2 Master 1 179,3940 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20103 Pescara Powerlifting290,0
Voso Cristian 97,1 Senior 166,3470 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20104 Forma Club Monza270,0
Marazzini Alessio 91,2 Senior 155,3790 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20105 Power Team Milano245,0
Degiampietro Michele 95,8 Master 1 148,7280 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20106 Body Planet Trento240,0
Vaccaro Valerio 98,2 Senior 147,1440 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20107 Lazio Powerlifting240,0
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Angeli Antonio 98,3 Master 2 147,0960 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20108 Body Planet Trento240,0
Barozzi Claudio 91,5 Master 1 145,6130 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20109 A.s.d Brescia230,0
Binfarè Alessandro 93,0 Junior 144,4860 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201010 Sudus Clan230,0
Giambrone Fabio 94,5 Senior 137,1700 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201011 Sudus Clan220,0
Scarascia Mario 92,0 Senior 135,7725 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201012 Barbarian's Parma215,0
Balma Stefano 93,2 Junior 131,7960 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201013 Barbarian's Parma210,0
Vai Alberto 94,9 Master 1 130,6830 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201014 At. Pe. Roma210,0

-110
Pellizzoni Francesco 107,5 Senior 189,6960 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20101 Barbarian's Parma320,0
Bomboletti Enrico 108,3 Master 1 168,5490 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20102 Lazio Powerlifting285,0
Liuzzi Piero 102,0 Junior 166,0725R I J TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20103 Power Team Milano275,0
Mastrostefano Jacopo 104,4 Senior 152,6940 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20104 At. Pe. Roma255,0
Vitali Luigino 102,0 Senior 150,9750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20105 Falini Ancona250,0
Sudano Francesco 107,4 Senior 142,3200 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20106 Sudus Clan240,0
Bellandi Gianluca 109,9 Senior 138,3445 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20107 A.s.d Brescia235,0

-125
Baldassarre Francesco 112,6 Master 1 199,2804R I & R I M1 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20101 Lazio Powerlifting341,0
Russo Antonio 111,6 Master 2 187,5200R I M2 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20102 Body Planet Trento320,0
Farina Emidio 116,5 Senior 179,5210 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20103 Lazio Powerlifting310,0
Vecchio Pierantonio 118,2 Master 1 158,6750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20104 Sudus Clan275,0
Pollastri Paolo 112,5 Master 1 157,8420 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20105 A.s.d Brescia270,0
Di Martino Mattia 114,7 Junior 157,0050R I J TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20106 Lazio Powerlifting270,0
Monti Marco 119,0 Senior 149,7860 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20107 Barbarian's Parma260,0
Gismondi Renato 118,3 Master 2 147,1095 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20108 Power Ponsacco255,0

+125
Pellino Giuseppe 125,5 Senior 170,8200 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20101 Forma Club Monza300,0
Randazzo Claudio 125,4 Senior 153,7650 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20102 Dark Side Cuneo270,0
Sgaramella Massimo 152,2 Senior 135,2890 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20103 Power Club Terni245,0
Marino Andrea 125,5 Senior 113,8800 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20104 Pescara Powerlifting200,0
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Junior
Marazzini Riccardo Power Team Milano81,2 -82,5 172,4820 R I J TanetoItaliani Assoluti1 06\03\2010255,0
Manna Davide Brunazzi R. Emilia80,3 -82,5 170,2750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti2 06\03\2010250,0
Liuzzi Piero Power Team Milano102,0 -110 166,0725 R I J TanetoItaliani Assoluti3 06\03\2010275,0
Manca Giuseppe Powerlifting Olbia80,0 -82,5 163,8480 TanetoItaliani Assoluti4 06\03\2010240,0
Bianchi Marco Barbarian's Parma80,7 -82,5 159,5650 TanetoItaliani Assoluti5 06\03\2010235,0
Vignale Simone Barbarian's Parma77,1 -82,5 159,0908 TanetoItaliani Assoluti6 06\03\2010227,5
Di Martino Mattia Lazio Powerlifting114,7 -125 157,0050 R I J TanetoItaliani Assoluti7 06\03\2010270,0
Malegori Roberto Forma Club Monza65,6 -67,5 149,9290 TanetoItaliani Assoluti8 06\03\2010190,0
Pomarico Gianluca Forma Club Monza89,2 -90 147,4990 TanetoItaliani Assoluti9 06\03\2010230,0
Nadotti Fabio Barbarian's Parma73,5 -75 144,5600 TanetoItaliani Assoluti10 06\03\2010200,0
Binfarè Alessandro Sudus Clan93,0 -100 144,4860 TanetoItaliani Assoluti11 06\03\2010230,0
Erba Giovanni Powerlifting Olbia89,5 -90 140,8440 TanetoItaliani Assoluti12 06\03\2010220,0
Sanginiti Fabio Sudus Clan64,5 -67,5 140,0700 TanetoItaliani Assoluti13 06\03\2010175,0
Balma Stefano Barbarian's Parma93,2 -100 131,7960 TanetoItaliani Assoluti14 06\03\2010210,0
Dobrè Andrei Barbarian's Parma74,4 -75 128,9880 TanetoItaliani Assoluti15 06\03\2010180,0
Scipioni Stefano Lazio Powerlifting85,0 -90 125,0770 TanetoItaliani Assoluti16 06\03\2010190,0
Rubessi Simone Barbarian's Parma85,4 -90 124,7540 TanetoItaliani Assoluti17 06\03\2010190,0
Sassi Alessandro Power Club Terni69,9 -75 120,0320 TanetoItaliani Assoluti18 06\03\2010160,0

Master 1
Ferrari Carlo A.s.d Brescia99,0 -100 201,6630 R I & R I M1 TanetoItaliani Assoluti1 06\03\2010330,0
Baldassarre Francesco Lazio Powerlifting112,6 -125 199,2804 R I & R I M1 TanetoItaliani Assoluti2 06\03\2010341,0
Bettati Stefano Barbarian's Parma82,2 -82,5 187,9920 R I M1 TanetoItaliani Assoluti3 06\03\2010280,0
Costanzi Lanno Power Club Terni74,5 -75 186,1340 R I M1 TanetoItaliani Assoluti4 06\03\2010260,0
Marrone Achille Pescara Powerlifting96,2 -100 179,3940 TanetoItaliani Assoluti5 06\03\2010290,0
Favorito Alessandro Power Club Terni89,1 -90 173,2590 TanetoItaliani Assoluti6 06\03\2010270,0
Bomboletti Enrico Lazio Powerlifting108,3 -110 168,5490 TanetoItaliani Assoluti7 06\03\2010285,0
Danielli Luigi Forma Club Monza73,3 -75 159,3240 TanetoItaliani Assoluti8 06\03\2010220,0
Vecchio Pierantonio Sudus Clan118,2 -125 158,6750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti9 06\03\2010275,0
Pollastri Paolo A.s.d Brescia112,5 -125 157,8420 TanetoItaliani Assoluti10 06\03\2010270,0
Fulvi Fabiano Joy Planet P. Santa88,8 -90 154,2720 TanetoItaliani Assoluti11 06\03\2010240,0
Degiampietro Michele Body Planet Trento95,8 -100 148,7280 TanetoItaliani Assoluti12 06\03\2010240,0
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Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma89,7 -90 147,0850 TanetoItaliani Assoluti13 06\03\2010230,0
Barozzi Claudio A.s.d Brescia91,5 -100 145,6130 TanetoItaliani Assoluti14 06\03\2010230,0
Barjaoui Mohamed Brunazzi R. Emilia78,1 -82,5 142,1265 TanetoItaliani Assoluti15 06\03\2010205,0
Vai Alberto At. Pe. Roma94,9 -100 130,6830 TanetoItaliani Assoluti16 06\03\2010210,0
Morelli Stefano Lazio Powerlifting87,4 -90 116,6940 TanetoItaliani Assoluti17 06\03\2010180,0
Marino Giancarlo Pescara Powerlifting89,3 -90 102,5600 TanetoItaliani Assoluti18 06\03\2010160,0

Master 2
Russo Antonio Body Planet Trento111,6 -125 187,5200 R I M2 TanetoItaliani Assoluti1 06\03\2010320,0
Agostinoni Giorgio Roma Natural81,3 -82,5 172,3545 TanetoItaliani Assoluti2 06\03\2010255,0
De Carli Carlo Body Planet Trento87,6 -90 168,3500 TanetoItaliani Assoluti3 06\03\2010260,0
Rossi Sandro Lazio Powerlifting88,6 -90 167,3360 TanetoItaliani Assoluti4 06\03\2010260,0
Coppari Noriano Power Club Terni74,6 -75 164,4960 R I M2 TanetoItaliani Assoluti5 06\03\2010230,0
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza82,0 -82,5 161,3760 TanetoItaliani Assoluti6 06\03\2010240,0
Gismondi Renato Power Ponsacco118,3 -125 147,1095 TanetoItaliani Assoluti7 06\03\2010255,0
Angeli Antonio Body Planet Trento98,3 -100 147,0960 TanetoItaliani Assoluti8 06\03\2010240,0
Portugalli Claudio Forma Club Monza84,8 -90 138,4320 TanetoItaliani Assoluti9 06\03\2010210,0

Master 3
Giummarra Franco Forma Club Monza58,4 -60 183,6450 R I M3 TanetoItaliani Assoluti1 06\03\2010210,0
Zanetti Sergio Body Planet Trento78,8 -82,5 141,3065 TanetoItaliani Assoluti2 06\03\2010205,0

Senior
Puddu Pierangelo Powerlifting Olbia 67,4 -67,5 192,9750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti1 06\03\2010250,0
Foroni Antonio Power Team Milano99,4 -100 192,1815 TanetoItaliani Assoluti2 06\03\2010315,0
Pellizzoni Francesco Barbarian's Parma107,5 -110 189,6960 TanetoItaliani Assoluti3 06\03\2010320,0
Bertolini Alan Barbarian's Parma82,0 -82,5 188,2720 TanetoItaliani Assoluti4 06\03\2010280,0
Cosmai Mauro Sudus Clan74,0 -75 183,4215 TanetoItaliani Assoluti5 06\03\2010255,0
Tarchi Daniele Power Club Terni58,8 -60 182,4690 TanetoItaliani Assoluti6 06\03\2010210,0
Silvas Alessandro Powerlifting Olbia88,4 -90 182,0430 TanetoItaliani Assoluti7 06\03\2010282,5
Farina Emidio Lazio Powerlifting116,5 -125 179,5210 TanetoItaliani Assoluti8 06\03\2010310,0
Morresi Cristiano A.s.d Ancona70,9 -75 178,1280 TanetoItaliani Assoluti9 06\03\2010240,0
Calandra Roberto Barbarian's Parma74,3 -75 177,5318 TanetoItaliani Assoluti10 06\03\2010247,5
Di Pilla Lucatelli Damiano At. Pe. Roma85,6 -90 177,0390 TanetoItaliani Assoluti11 06\03\2010270,0
Pasquale Michelangelo Powerlifting Olbia66,3 -67,5 176,0175 TanetoItaliani Assoluti12 06\03\2010225,0
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Treviso Valerio Lazio Powerlifting81,1 -82,5 175,9940 TanetoItaliani Assoluti13 06\03\2010260,0
Zampa Stefano Forma Club Monza73,5 -75 175,2790 TanetoItaliani Assoluti14 06\03\2010242,5
Corsi Leonardo Power Club Terni81,1 -82,5 172,6095 TanetoItaliani Assoluti15 06\03\2010255,0
Pellino Giuseppe Forma Club Monza125,5 +125 170,8200 TanetoItaliani Assoluti16 06\03\2010300,0
Zaino Andrea A.s.d Brescia66,4 -67,5 169,9328 TanetoItaliani Assoluti17 06\03\2010217,5
D' Abundo Giuseppe Roma Natural80,7 -82,5 169,7500 TanetoItaliani Assoluti18 06\03\2010250,0
Dealbi Davide Powerlifting Olbia84,4 -90 168,5550 TanetoItaliani Assoluti19 06\03\2010255,0
Morello Fabio Forma Club Monza89,6 -90 167,9475 TanetoItaliani Assoluti20 06\03\2010262,5
Voso Cristian Forma Club Monza97,1 -100 166,3470 TanetoItaliani Assoluti21 06\03\2010270,0
Palmisano Francisco Forma Club Monza74,1 -75 165,2780 TanetoItaliani Assoluti22 06\03\2010230,0
Malegori Riccardo Forma Club Monza88,8 -90 163,9140 TanetoItaliani Assoluti23 06\03\2010255,0
Parlascino Matteo Power Club Terni66,6 -67,5 163,6740 TanetoItaliani Assoluti24 06\03\2010210,0
Corradini Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma66,8 -67,5 163,2750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti25 06\03\2010210,0
Kumar Sukhwinder A.s.d Brescia65,6 -67,5 161,7655 TanetoItaliani Assoluti26 06\03\2010205,0
Buccioni Massimiliano Power Club Terni74,2 -75 161,5275 TanetoItaliani Assoluti27 06\03\2010225,0
Cucciniello Guido Roma Natural72,2 -75 161,0840 TanetoItaliani Assoluti28 06\03\2010220,0
Campli Paolo Barbarian's Parma72,3 -75 160,9300 TanetoItaliani Assoluti29 06\03\2010220,0
Ronsisvalle Mario Roma Natural80,9 -82,5 159,3065 TanetoItaliani Assoluti30 06\03\2010235,0
Gangarossa Gabriele A.s.d Agrigento83,4 -90 158,0800 TanetoItaliani Assoluti31 06\03\2010237,5
Giacchero Roberto Roma Natural70,3 -75 156,8490 TanetoItaliani Assoluti32 06\03\2010210,0
Natale Giancarlo Forma Club Monza86,3 -90 156,6720 TanetoItaliani Assoluti33 06\03\2010240,0
Imbalzano Paolo A.s.d Ancona58,8 -60 156,4020 TanetoItaliani Assoluti34 06\03\2010180,0
Marazzini Alessio Power Team Milano91,2 -100 155,3790 TanetoItaliani Assoluti35 06\03\2010245,0
Carrer Corrado Barbarian's Parma81,6 -82,5 155,1120 TanetoItaliani Assoluti36 06\03\2010230,0
Randazzo Claudio Dark Side Cuneo125,4 +125 153,7650 TanetoItaliani Assoluti37 06\03\2010270,0
Mastrostefano Jacopo At. Pe. Roma104,4 -110 152,6940 TanetoItaliani Assoluti38 06\03\2010255,0
Vitali Luigino Falini Ancona102,0 -110 150,9750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti39 06\03\2010250,0
Monti Marco Barbarian's Parma119,0 -125 149,7860 TanetoItaliani Assoluti40 06\03\2010260,0
Pisano Gianluca Barbarian's Parma85,2 -90 147,9375 TanetoItaliani Assoluti41 06\03\2010225,0
Mastrogiovanni Antonio Forma Club Monza82,0 -82,5 147,9280 TanetoItaliani Assoluti42 06\03\2010220,0
Dino Gianluca Sudus Clan66,9 -67,5 147,5540 TanetoItaliani Assoluti43 06\03\2010190,0
Vaccaro Valerio Lazio Powerlifting98,2 -100 147,1440 TanetoItaliani Assoluti44 06\03\2010240,0
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Comoglio Federico Power Ponsacco77,4 -82,5 146,4750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti45 06\03\2010210,0
Falzoi Fabio Barbarian's Parma79,9 -82,5 145,1800 TanetoItaliani Assoluti46 06\03\2010212,5
Sudano Francesco Sudus Clan107,4 -110 142,3200 TanetoItaliani Assoluti47 06\03\2010240,0
Barattoni Alex Barbarian's Parma88,2 -90 138,6965 TanetoItaliani Assoluti48 06\03\2010215,0
Bellandi Gianluca A.s.d Brescia109,9 -110 138,3445 TanetoItaliani Assoluti49 06\03\2010235,0
Turà Tiziano Barbarian's Parma79,0 -82,5 137,6400 TanetoItaliani Assoluti50 06\03\2010200,0
Giambrone Fabio Sudus Clan94,5 -100 137,1700 TanetoItaliani Assoluti51 06\03\2010220,0
Scarascia Mario Barbarian's Parma92,0 -100 135,7725 TanetoItaliani Assoluti52 06\03\2010215,0
Sgaramella Massimo Power Club Terni152,2 +125 135,2890 TanetoItaliani Assoluti53 06\03\2010245,0
Pantaleoni Fabio Barbarian's Parma78,9 -82,5 134,3160 TanetoItaliani Assoluti54 06\03\2010195,0
Tozza Giuseppe Dark Side Cuneo82,5 -82,5 133,9800 TanetoItaliani Assoluti55 06\03\2010200,0
Mastrolonardo Antonio Roma Natural73,3 -75 130,3560 TanetoItaliani Assoluti56 06\03\2010180,0
Rencanati Marco Lazio Powerlifting80,0 -82,5 129,7130 TanetoItaliani Assoluti57 06\03\2010190,0
Millul Marco Power Ponsacco73,8 -75 126,1225 TanetoItaliani Assoluti58 06\03\2010175,0
Borsuks Boris Pescara Powerlifting82,5 -82,5 120,5820 TanetoItaliani Assoluti59 06\03\2010180,0
Marino Andrea Pescara Powerlifting125,5 +125 113,8800 TanetoItaliani Assoluti60 06\03\2010200,0

Sub Junior
Fusco Piero Barbarian's Parma64,0 -67,5 141,4004 R I Sj TanetoItaliani Assoluti1 06\03\2010175,5
Pregnolato Federico At. Pe. Roma74,1 -75 140,1270 TanetoItaliani Assoluti2 06\03\2010195,0
Mohsen Ahmed Brunazzi R. Emilia75,0 -75 99,7640 TanetoItaliani Assoluti3 06\03\2010140,0
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Ferrari Carlo 99,0 -100 Master 1 201,6630 R I & R I M1 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20101 330,0 A.s.d Brescia
Baldassarre Francesco 112,6 -125 Master 1 199,2804 R I & R I M1 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20102 341,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Puddu Pierangelo 67,4 -67,5 Senior 192,9750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20103 250,0 Powerlifting Olbia
Foroni Antonio 99,4 -100 Senior 192,1815 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20104 315,0 Power Team Milano
Pellizzoni Francesco 107,5 -110 Senior 189,6960 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20105 320,0 Barbarian's Parma
Bertolini Alan 82,0 -82,5 Senior 188,2720 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20106 280,0 Barbarian's Parma
Bettati Stefano 82,2 -82,5 Master 1 187,9920 R I M1 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20107 280,0 Barbarian's Parma
Russo Antonio 111,6 -125 Master 2 187,5200 R I M2 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20108 320,0 Body Planet Trento
Costanzi Lanno 74,5 -75 Master 1 186,1340 R I M1 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\20109 260,0 Power Club Terni
Giummarra Franco 58,4 -60 Master 3 183,6450 R I M3 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201010 210,0 Forma Club Monza
Cosmai Mauro 74,0 -75 Senior 183,4215 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201011 255,0 Sudus Clan
Tarchi Daniele 58,8 -60 Senior 182,4690 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201012 210,0 Power Club Terni
Silvas Alessandro 88,4 -90 Senior 182,0430 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201013 282,5 Powerlifting Olbia
Farina Emidio 116,5 -125 Senior 179,5210 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201014 310,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Marrone Achille 96,2 -100 Master 1 179,3940 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201015 290,0 Pescara Powerlifting
Morresi Cristiano 70,9 -75 Senior 178,1280 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201016 240,0 A.s.d Ancona
Calandra Roberto 74,3 -75 Senior 177,5318 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201017 247,5 Barbarian's Parma
Di Pilla Lucatelli 85,6 -90 Senior 177,0390 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201018 270,0 At. Pe. Roma
Pasquale Michelangelo 66,3 -67,5 Senior 176,0175 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201019 225,0 Powerlifting Olbia
Treviso Valerio 81,1 -82,5 Senior 175,9940 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201020 260,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Zampa Stefano 73,5 -75 Senior 175,2790 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201022 242,5 Forma Club Monza
Favorito Alessandro 89,1 -90 Master 1 173,2590 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201023 270,0 Power Club Terni
Corsi Leonardo 81,1 -82,5 Senior 172,6095 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201024 255,0 Power Club Terni
Marazzini Riccardo 81,2 -82,5 Junior 172,4820 R I J TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201025 255,0 Power Team Milano
Agostinoni Giorgio 81,3 -82,5 Master 2 172,3545 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201026 255,0 Roma Natural
Pellino Giuseppe 125,5 +125 Senior 170,8200 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201027 300,0 Forma Club Monza
Manna Davide 80,3 -82,5 Junior 170,2750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201028 250,0 Brunazzi R. Emilia
Zaino Andrea 66,4 -67,5 Senior 169,9328 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201029 217,5 A.s.d Brescia
D' Abundo Giuseppe 80,7 -82,5 Senior 169,7500 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201030 250,0 Roma Natural
Dealbi Davide 84,4 -90 Senior 168,5550 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201031 255,0 Powerlifting Olbia
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Bomboletti Enrico 108,3 -110 Master 1 168,5490 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201032 285,0 Lazio Powerlifting
De Carli Carlo 87,6 -90 Master 2 168,3500 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201033 260,0 Body Planet Trento
Morello Fabio 89,6 -90 Senior 167,9475 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201034 262,5 Forma Club Monza
Rossi Sandro 88,6 -90 Master 2 167,3360 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201035 260,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Voso Cristian 97,1 -100 Senior 166,3470 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201036 270,0 Forma Club Monza
Liuzzi Piero 102,0 -110 Junior 166,0725 R I J TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201037 275,0 Power Team Milano
Palmisano Francisco 74,1 -75 Senior 165,2780 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201038 230,0 Forma Club Monza
Coppari Noriano 74,6 -75 Master 2 164,4960 R I M2 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201039 230,0 Power Club Terni
Malegori Riccardo 88,8 -90 Senior 163,9140 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201040 255,0 Forma Club Monza
Manca Giuseppe 80,0 -82,5 Junior 163,8480 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201041 240,0 Powerlifting Olbia
Parlascino Matteo 66,6 -67,5 Senior 163,6740 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201042 210,0 Power Club Terni
Corradini Lorenzo 66,8 -67,5 Senior 163,2750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201043 210,0 Barbarian's Parma
Kumar Sukhwinder 65,6 -67,5 Senior 161,7655 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201044 205,0 A.s.d Brescia
Buccioni Massimiliano 74,2 -75 Senior 161,5275 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201045 225,0 Power Club Terni
Venuto Salvatore 82,0 -82,5 Master 2 161,3760 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201046 240,0 Forma Club Monza
Cucciniello Guido 72,2 -75 Senior 161,0840 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201047 220,0 Roma Natural
Campli Paolo 72,3 -75 Senior 160,9300 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201048 220,0 Barbarian's Parma
Bianchi Marco 80,7 -82,5 Junior 159,5650 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201049 235,0 Barbarian's Parma
Danielli Luigi 73,3 -75 Master 1 159,3240 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201050 220,0 Forma Club Monza
Ronsisvalle Mario 80,9 -82,5 Senior 159,3065 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201051 235,0 Roma Natural
Vignale Simone 77,1 -82,5 Junior 159,0908 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201052 227,5 Barbarian's Parma
Vecchio Pierantonio 118,2 -125 Master 1 158,6750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201053 275,0 Sudus Clan
Gangarossa Gabriele 83,4 -90 Senior 158,0800 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201054 237,5 A.s.d Agrigento
Pollastri Paolo 112,5 -125 Master 1 157,8420 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201055 270,0 A.s.d Brescia
Di Martino Mattia 114,7 -125 Junior 157,0050 R I J TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201056 270,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Giacchero Roberto 70,3 -75 Senior 156,8490 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201057 210,0 Roma Natural
Natale Giancarlo 86,3 -90 Senior 156,6720 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201058 240,0 Forma Club Monza
Imbalzano Paolo 58,8 -60 Senior 156,4020 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201059 180,0 A.s.d Ancona
Marazzini Alessio 91,2 -100 Senior 155,3790 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201060 245,0 Power Team Milano
Carrer Corrado 81,6 -82,5 Senior 155,1120 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201061 230,0 Barbarian's Parma
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Fulvi Fabiano 88,8 -90 Master 1 154,2720 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201062 240,0 Joy Planet P. Santa
Randazzo Claudio 125,4 +125 Senior 153,7650 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201063 270,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Mastrostefano Jacopo 104,4 -110 Senior 152,6940 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201064 255,0 At. Pe. Roma
Vitali Luigino 102,0 -110 Senior 150,9750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201065 250,0 Falini Ancona
Malegori Roberto 65,6 -67,5 Junior 149,9290 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201066 190,0 Forma Club Monza
Monti Marco 119,0 -125 Senior 149,7860 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201067 260,0 Barbarian's Parma
Degiampietro Michele 95,8 -100 Master 1 148,7280 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201068 240,0 Body Planet Trento
Pisano Gianluca 85,2 -90 Senior 147,9375 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201069 225,0 Barbarian's Parma
Mastrogiovanni Antonio 82,0 -82,5 Senior 147,9280 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201070 220,0 Forma Club Monza
Dino Gianluca 66,9 -67,5 Senior 147,5540 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201071 190,0 Sudus Clan
Pomarico Gianluca 89,2 -90 Junior 147,4990 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201072 230,0 Forma Club Monza
Vaccaro Valerio 98,2 -100 Senior 147,1440 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201073 240,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Gismondi Renato 118,3 -125 Master 2 147,1095 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201074 255,0 Power Ponsacco
Angeli Antonio 98,3 -100 Master 2 147,0960 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201075 240,0 Body Planet Trento
Bettati Roberto 89,7 -90 Master 1 147,0850 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201076 230,0 Barbarian's Parma
Comoglio Federico 77,4 -82,5 Senior 146,4750 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201077 210,0 Power Ponsacco
Barozzi Claudio 91,5 -100 Master 1 145,6130 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201078 230,0 A.s.d Brescia
Falzoi Fabio 79,9 -82,5 Senior 145,1800 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201079 212,5 Barbarian's Parma
Nadotti Fabio 73,5 -75 Junior 144,5600 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201080 200,0 Barbarian's Parma
Binfarè Alessandro 93,0 -100 Junior 144,4860 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201081 230,0 Sudus Clan
Sudano Francesco 107,4 -110 Senior 142,3200 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201082 240,0 Sudus Clan
Barjaoui Mohamed 78,1 -82,5 Master 1 142,1265 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201083 205,0 Brunazzi R. Emilia
Fusco Piero 64,0 -67,5 Sub Junior 141,4004 R I Sj TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201084 175,5 Barbarian's Parma
Zanetti Sergio 78,8 -82,5 Master 3 141,3065 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201085 205,0 Body Planet Trento
Erba Giovanni 89,5 -90 Junior 140,8440 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201086 220,0 Powerlifting Olbia
Pregnolato Federico 74,1 -75 Sub Junior 140,1270 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201087 195,0 At. Pe. Roma
Sanginiti Fabio 64,5 -67,5 Junior 140,0700 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201088 175,0 Sudus Clan
Barattoni Alex 88,2 -90 Senior 138,6965 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201089 215,0 Barbarian's Parma
Portugalli Claudio 84,8 -90 Master 2 138,4320 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201090 210,0 Forma Club Monza
Bellandi Gianluca 109,9 -110 Senior 138,3445 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201091 235,0 A.s.d Brescia
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Turà Tiziano 79,0 -82,5 Senior 137,6400 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201092 200,0 Barbarian's Parma
Giambrone Fabio 94,5 -100 Senior 137,1700 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201093 220,0 Sudus Clan
Scarascia Mario 92,0 -100 Senior 135,7725 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201094 215,0 Barbarian's Parma
Sgaramella Massimo 152,2 +125 Senior 135,2890 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201095 245,0 Power Club Terni
Pantaleoni Fabio 78,9 -82,5 Senior 134,3160 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201096 195,0 Barbarian's Parma
Tozza Giuseppe 82,5 -82,5 Senior 133,9800 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201097 200,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Balma Stefano 93,2 -100 Junior 131,7960 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201098 210,0 Barbarian's Parma
Vai Alberto 94,9 -100 Master 1 130,6830 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\201099 210,0 At. Pe. Roma
Mastrolonardo Antonio 73,3 -75 Senior 130,3560 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010100 180,0 Roma Natural
Rencanati Marco 80,0 -82,5 Senior 129,7130 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010101 190,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Dobrè Andrei 74,4 -75 Junior 128,9880 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010102 180,0 Barbarian's Parma
Millul Marco 73,8 -75 Senior 126,1225 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010103 175,0 Power Ponsacco
Scipioni Stefano 85,0 -90 Junior 125,0770 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010104 190,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Rubessi Simone 85,4 -90 Junior 124,7540 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010105 190,0 Barbarian's Parma
Borsuks Boris 82,5 -82,5 Senior 120,5820 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010106 180,0 Pescara Powerlifting
Sassi Alessandro 69,9 -75 Junior 120,0320 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010107 160,0 Power Club Terni
Morelli Stefano 87,4 -90 Master 1 116,6940 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010108 180,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Marino Andrea 125,5 +125 Senior 113,8800 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010109 200,0 Pescara Powerlifting
Marino Giancarlo 89,3 -90 Master 1 102,5600 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010110 160,0 Pescara Powerlifting
Mohsen Ahmed 75,0 -75 Sub Junior 99,7640 TanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010111 140,0 Brunazzi R. Emilia


